Diamond Line Undergraduate Literary Magazine

Volume 1 | Issue 5 Article 2

May 2022

Acknowledgments

Diamond Line Editors

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.uark.edu/diamondlinelitmag

Recommended Citation

Editors, Diamond Line (2022) "Acknowledgments," *Diamond Line Undergraduate Literary Magazine*: Vol. 1: lss. 5, Article 2.

Available at: https://scholarworks.uark.edu/diamondlinelitmag/vol1/iss5/2

This Front Matter is brought to you for free and open access by ScholarWorks@UARK. It has been accepted for inclusion in Diamond Line Undergraduate Literary Magazine by an authorized editor of ScholarWorks@UARK. For more information, please contact scholar@uark.edu, uarepos@uark.edu.

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

Special thanks to:

J. William Fulbright College of Arts & Sciences at the University of Arkansas
The University of Arkansas Department of English
The University of Arkansas Program in Creative Writing and Translation
Camilla Shumaker

And all the undergraduate faculty who encouraged their students to submit their work, and the student writers who submitted and contributed, without whom The Diamond Line would not be possible.

SUBMISSIONS

The Diamond Line accepts:

Poetry
Flash/Fiction
Creative Nonfiction
Drama
Photography
Paintings/Drawings/Illustrations/Sequential Art
Sculpture

The Diamond Line only accepts pieces by undergraduates at the University of Arkansas. The Diamond Line publishes bi-annually each fall and spring semester. This magazine is a product of the course ENGL 3903 offered by Jane V. Blunschi.

For more information about submission guidelines, visit our website: thediamondline.uark.edu

COLOPHON

The Diamond Line Literary Magazine has been typset and designed using Adobe InDesign 2022. Work titles and text are in 15- and 12-point Minion Pro font. Author names are in italicized 12-point Minion Pro font. Cover title is in 42-point Adobe Caslon Pro font. Cover subheadings are in 12-point Minion Pro font. Page numbers are in 12-point Minion Pro font. Spread designs were done by editors and members of the staff.

Copyright © 2022 by The Diamond Line at the University of Arkansas. The Diamond Line reserves all right to materials contained herein for the contributor's protection; on publication, all rights reserved in the authors. No reproduction or use without permission.